LM73
May 13, 2009
2.7V, SOT-23, 11-to-14 Bit Digital Temperature Sensor with
2-Wire Interface
General Description
The LM73 is an integrated, digital-output temperature sensor
featuring an incremental Delta-Sigma ADC with a two-wire
interface that is compatible with the SMBus and I2C® inter-

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
Part Number
Package
Marking
NS Package
Number
Transport
Media
SMBus Device Address
Address Pin Device Address
LM73CIMK-0 T730 MK06A
(Thin SOT23-6)
1000 Units on Tape
and Reel
Float
Ground
VDD
1001 000
1001 001
1001 010
LM73CIMKX-0 T730 MK06A
(Thin SOT23-6)
3000 Units on Tape
and Reel
Float
Ground
VDD
1001 000
1001 001
1001 010
LM73CIMK-1 T731 MK06A
(Thin SOT23-6)
1000 Units on Tape
and Reel
Float
Ground
VDD
1001 100
1001 101
1001 110
LM73CIMKX-1 T731 MK06A
(Thin SOT23-6)
3000 Units on Tape
and Reel
Float